Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703

Qtty

100

100

100

25

ORDER #005885

SHUTTERS ON THE BEACH

1 PICO BLVD.

SANTA MONICA, CA 90405

Order Date: December 10, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$325.00

$§225.00

$2,880.00

$65.00

$275.00
$200.00

$175.00

(562) 474-8222
PO:
Shipping Address:
Location TBD
EVENT DATE is Tuesday, Dec 17.
INSTALL TBD
PICK UP TBD
Description
General
l" Dior Dining Chair, Silver
Dior Dining Chair, Silver
@ Odette Dining Chair- White Cushion
F
Chanelled Curved Bar, Red Velvet
Bar Back (Style TBD)
**Price may Vary depending on confirmation
24x24 Red High Gloss Dancefloor
Sparkly Sequin Silver 132" Linen
Services
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE
BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes

PDF Generated on 12/10/2024 @ 04:48 PM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,800.00

$1,800.00

$1,800.00

$650.00

$450.00

$2,880.00

$1,625.00

$275.00
$1,200.00

$1,050.00

$11,005.00
$2,525.00
$1,071.60
($0.00)
$14,601.60
($0.00)
$14,601.60
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